¥ SAC Composition for Oakland Park ES (0031)

Name

Dawn
McMahon

Donna Sacco

Clorinda

Fernandez

Leah Cooper

Flor Viera

Nikia Francis

Michelle Garcia

James lvey

Coby King

Angela Oprici

Isis Farias

NA 10 or less

Students

TOTALS

SAC
Percentages

School
Demographics

Position

SAC Secretary

[ BTU Steward (or designee) “ Teacher I

[ Non-Instructional Support Employees ]

SAC Chair

[ ESOL Parent of a student at the school I

[ Pre-K (if applicable - parent or certified teacher) I

[ SAF Chair (or designee) Parent of a student at the school I

[ ESE Parent of a student at the school ]

[ Community / Business Representatives I

[ Community / Business Representatives ]

[ Community / Business Representatives I

[ |I-Zone Representative (must be a parent) I I Parent I

[ Gifted Parent of a student at the school ]

Gender
M F
3 9
27 82

18 36 45 O

Ethnicity
W B H A Al
2 4 5 0 O

0

SBBC
Employee
MR E NE
0 5 7
0 45 64

Parent
of

Student
P NP
3 9
27 82

Add
Date

2025-
09-02

2025-
09-02

2025-
09-02

2025-
09-02

2025-
09-02

2025-
09-02

2025-
09-02

2025-
09-02

2025-
09-02

2025-
09-02

2025-
10-07

2025-
11-19

Resigned

2025-11-
18



